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1.57201.0
1.56968.0
4.55761.0
1.56978.0
4.55745.0
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4.55757.0
4.55765.0
1.57011.0
1.56976.0
1.56979.0
1.56977.0
4.55749.0
4.55738.0
3.00122.0
4.55747.0
4.55739.0
1.56967.0
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4.55601.0
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6.50108.0
1.55810.0
1.57091.0
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3.00116.0
4.55756.0
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1.57000.0
1.57010.0
4.55775.0
1.57241.0
1.57009.0
4.55806.0
1.57150.0
1.57002.0

Boiler front cover
Sealed chamber cover
Rubber gasket and spy-hole
Combustion chamber cover
Bi-thermal exchanger PRB 2050108
TOD 36TXE21-12207 S.F.M. thermostat
Thermostat fixing spring
Immersed sensor ITS 9911995
Air duct (right/ left)
Boiler hood
Fan connecting plate
Combustion chamber
Fan
Single Venturi cone D.15
O -Ring 4001700 EPDM for pump
Fan extension 45∞D.60
Sensor D.6
Sealed chamber rear
Self-adhesive outlet pipe gasket 5007
Air intake pipe (for double pipe system)
Expansion tank 522-81.
Boiler rear
Air pressure switch HUBA 605
Silicone pipe ext. D.8 int. D.4
Silicone gasket item I 334
By-pass inlet pipe
By-pass outlet pipe
Expansion tank pipe
Exchange silicone o-ring 123
Exchanger pipes fixing spring
Heating return pipe
Hot water outlet pipe
Flowmeter-exchanger pipe
Flowmeter 1/ 2î
Cold water inlet pipe
Circulator pipe bracket
Circulator
Cnnecting plate
Heating delivery pipe

1.57189.0
4.55062.0
4.55349.0
1.56866.0
1.56867.0
1.56868.0
1.57049.0
4.55972.0
4.55752.0
1.57197.0
1.57240.0
4.55771.0
4.55750.0
1.56994.0
1.55148.0
4.55549.0
3.08083.0
4.55523.0
4.55777.0
4.55753.0
4.55754.0
1.56988.0
4.55748.0
4.55760.0
1.56987.0
1.57012.0
1.57147.0
1.57248.0
1.57187.0
4.55542.0
4.55805.0
4.55808.0
4.55807.0
1.51900.0
1.51901.0
1.53036.0
1.55324.0
1.53922.0
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Manifold set
Safety valve
Pressure switch 1/ 4î
Control panel box
Control panel box cover
Control panel inspection cover
Cable fixing plate
Adjustment-ignition-timer board
Front panel control board
Control panel
Control panel knob
Transparent lens signal lux D.7x10
Thermohydrometer
Burner/ gas valve pipe
Gas valve gasket 32x32
SIT 837 valve
O-Ring 130 FPM (VITON)
Long flange 3/ 4î
Left ignition electrode
Ionization electrode
Right ignition electrode
Comb. chamb. front insulating panel
13 gas train burner
13 gas train burner manifold
Comb. chamb. side insulating panel
Comb. chamb. rear insulating panel
Silicone gasket
Lower closing panel
Wall fixing bracket
By-pass coupling
Timer
Flow-rate regulator
Filter
Gasket diam. 1/ 2î
Gasket diam. 3/ 4î
Gasket diam. 1/ 4î
Gasket diam. 1î
Gasket diam. 3/ 8î
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